ARNIE MORRIS 00410 11/14 - 20/11

Stop Del Date Reference Account City
1 C29600 SEATTLE
29600 COSTA MESA
Payroll
TOTAL S 603.88 Labor )
11/25/11 S 353.94 Misc Exp
01/06/12 S 249.94 Advances S
TOTAL S
12/02/11 WIRE $
12/30/11 WIRE S

CORRECTED VOUCHER

603.88

603.88
353.94
249.94

State
WA
CA

%
$ 1,207.76
S -

$ 1,207.76



